ING

Permit Type
Agricultural
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Miscellaneous
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Township of King

Reporting period: 01-Oct-2022 to 31-Oct-2022
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total S
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total S

Work Value
$1,000,000.00
$150,000.00
$80,000.00
$270,000.00
$35,000.00
$133,500.00
$329,364.33
10,530,000.00
$35,000.00
$575,000.00
$120,065.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
13,257,929.33

Permit Fees Other Fees
$8,891.68 $0.00
$4,450.00 $0.00

$967.65 $0.00
$845.00 $0.00
$680.76 $0.00
$1,772.85 $0.00
$4,080.00 $0.00
$88,403.32 $0.00
$281.25 $5,000.00
$19,028.03 $0.00
$2,977.01 $0.00
$306.00 $0.00
$8,717.00 $0.00
$3,366.00 $0.00
$510.00 $0.00
$145,276.55 $5,000.00
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