

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Oct-2022 to 31-Oct-2022

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural	1	Total	\$1,000,000.00	\$8,891.68	\$0.00
Agricultural - Accessory	2	Total	\$150,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$0.00
Commercial	1	Total	\$80,000.00	\$967.65	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	1	Total	\$270,000.00	\$845.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$35,000.00	\$680.76	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	4	Total	\$133,500.00	\$1,772.85	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	6	Total	\$329,364.33	\$4,080.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	5	Total	\$10,530,000.00	\$88,403.32	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	1	Total	\$35,000.00	\$281.25	\$5,000.00
Residential- Addition	4	Total	\$575,000.00	\$19,028.03	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	3	Total	\$120,065.00	\$2,977.01	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	11	Total	\$0.00	\$306.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	1	Total	\$0.00	\$8,717.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	11	Total	\$0.00	\$3,366.00	\$0.00
Water Connection	3	Total	\$0.00	\$510.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	56	Grand Total	\$13,257,929.33	\$145,276.55	\$5,000.00